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FLETA.gov Web Performance Metrics

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Avg. Visit Duration
00:01:09

Avg for View: 00:01:09 (0.00%)

Pageviews

13,008

% of Total: 100.00% (13,008)

Unique Visitors

5,662

% of Total: 100.00% (5,662)

Avg. Pages / Visit
2.08

Avg for View: 2.08 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:01:04

Avg for View: 00:01:04 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

72.83%

Avg for View: 72.83% (0.00%)

AN

Top Pages

Page Title

(not set)

Frontpage | FLETA

Accredited Programs | FLETA

VA Police Officer Standardized Tra
ining (formerly Basic Police Officer
Course) | FLETA

FLETA Fundamentals | FLETA

Special Agent Basic Training Progr
am (NCIS) | FLETA

Accredited Academies | FLETA

DEA Basic Agent Training Program
| FLETA

Search | FLETA

Basic Intelligence Research Specia
list | FLETA

Visits by Social Network

Social Network

YouTube
Facebook

LinkedIn

Pageviews

1,428
1,164

1,012

622

563
328
326
310
257

235

© 2020 Google

Bounce
Rate

23.40%
71.64%

40.20%

70.71%

71.43%

75.94%

60.00%

85.07%

40.00%

85.59%

Sessions

14

Sep 1,2020 - Sep 30, 2020

Total Visits
6,268

% of Total: 100.00% (6,268)

Visits by Source

H google M (direct)
yahoo M fletc.gov
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New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor

B Returning Visitor



https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink&utm_medium=et&utm_campaign=marketingplatform.google.com%2Fabout%2Fanalytics%2F#/dashboard/uzA8q9B7ShS759XwT9RGoA/a3049146w5683005p5865050/_u.date00=20200901&_u.date01=20200930/

